VILLAGE OF BONNEY

19025 FM 521 Bonney, TX 77583 (281) 595-2269

MEETING NOTICE AND AGENDA

A meeting of the Village of Bonney Board of Alderpersons will be held on June 28, 2021 beginning at 7:00 p.m. at the Village of Bonney Annex Building located at 19025 FM 521, Bonney, Texas, 77583.

- 1. Roll Call.
- Consideration and possible action to approve a consulting agreement between Village of Bonney and ADICO, LLC as Consulting City Engineer.
- 3. Consideration and possible action to approve Ordinance No. 3-2021, an ordinance adopting a Fee Schedule for Village of Bonney Development.
- Consideration and discussion relating to Maple Development Group proposed development, Maple View Subdivision, BCAD Tax ID No.0024-0008-160, 0024-0008-150 (currently located with the City of Alvin ETJ).
- Consideration and discussion relating to Maple Development Group proposed development, Pecan Ranch Subdivision, BCAD Tax ID No. 0024-0005-003
- Consider for approval the Minutes of May 17, 2021 Regular Council Meeting.
- 7. Review Budgets for City and Community Center.
- 8. Public Comments

9. Meeting Adjourn.

Kaylee Winans, City Clerk

Data

If you have a conflict and are unable to attend, please contact City Clerk at (281) 595-2269 or Mayor Raymond Cantu (281) 413-5151.